Course #
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1000
PHIL1010/CLAS1030
PHIL1010/CLAS1030
PHIL1020
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1160
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1250
PHIL1250
PHIL1250
PHIL1250
PHIL1250
PHIL1250
PHIL1350
PHIL1400
PHIL1400
PHIL1400
PHIL1400
PHIL1400
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1440
PHIL1500
PHIL1500
PHIL1500
PHIL2140
PHIL2150
PHIL2160
PHIL2160
PHIL2160
PHIL2160
PHIL2160
PHIL2160
PHIL2170
PHIL2200
PHIL2220
PHIL2240
PHIL2240

Course Title

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy

(Rec) Introduction to Philosophy
(Rec) Introduction to Philosophy
(Rec) Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Western Philosophy: Ancient
Introduction to Western Philosophy: Ancient
Introduction to Western Philosophy: Modern
Ethics

Ethics

Ethics

Ethics

Ethics

Ethics

(Rec) Ethics

(Rec) Ethics

(Rec) Ethics

Introduction to Medical Ethics
Introduction to Medical Ethics
Introduction to Medical Ethics
Introduction to Medical Ethics
Introduction to Medical Ethics

(Rec) Introduction to Medical Ethics
(Rec) Introduction to Medical Ethics
(Rec) Introduction to Medical Ethics
Contemporary Social Problems
Contemporary Social Problems
Contemporary Social Problems
Contemporary Social Problems
(Rec) Contemporary Social Problems
(Rec) Contemporary Social Problems
(Rec) Contemporary Social Problems
Poverty, Power, & Patriotism
Poverty, Power, & Patriotism
Poverty, Power, & Patriotism

(Rec) Poverty, Power, & Patriotism
(Rec) Poverty, Power, & Patriotism
(Rec) Poverty, Power, & Patriotism
Knowledge, Mind, & Reality
Philosophy & the Sciences
Philosophy & the Sciences

(Rec) Philosophy & the Sciences
(Rec) Philosophy & the Sciences
(Rec) Philosophy & the Sciences
Critical Thinking

Critical Thinking

Critical Thinking

Critical Thinking

Critical Thinking

(Rec) Critical Thinking

(Rec) Critical Thinking

(Rec) Critical Thinking

(Rec) Critical Thinking

(Rec) Critical Thinking

(Rec) Critical Thinking

Reading, Writing, & Reasoning
Reading, Writing, & Reasoning
Reading, Writing, & Reasoning
Environmental Justice

Ethics & Sex

Ethics & Information Technology
Ethics & Information Technology
Ethics & Information Technology
(Rec) Ethics & Information Technology
(Rec) Ethics & Information Technology
(Rec) Ethics & Information Technology
Ethics & Economics

Major Social & Political Theories
Philosophy & Law

Philosophy & Sports

Philosophy & Sports

Sec

002
003
004

006
100
101
102
103
001
002

001
002
003

005
100
101
102
103
001
002

004
100
101
102
103
001
002

100
101
102

001
002
100
101
102
103
001

100
101
102

001
002
003

100
101
102

104
105
106

002
003
001

001
002
100
101
102
103
001

001
001
002

EnrCap Mode RmCap Bldg

37
35
35
33
34
39
75
23
26
26
31/6
31/8
39
37
33
37
33
39
75
25
25
25
35
35
39
39
75
26
23
26
37
33
39
75
25
25
25
33
39
75
25
25
25
39
39
75
23
26
26
39
39
35
35
149
26
23
25
25
25
25
18
18
18
39
39
39
39
74
28
23
23
39
39
36
36
39
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Room
42 CLUB 13
47 MUEN E431
47 CLUB 4

33 HLMS 247
34 HUMN 190

80 CLRE

23 DUAN
40 McCoOL
40 McoL
37 GUGG
47 MUEN
52 HUMN
52 HUMN
33 HLMS 247
52 HLMS 267
33 HLMS 255

207
G1B35
E155
E155
206
E417
1B90
1B90

88 HALE
26 HLMS
26 HLMS 177
26 HLMS 177
47 CLUB 4

40 ECON 205

230
177

45 HUMN 125
80 CASE  E340
26 HLMS 177
23 DUAN G1B35
27 STAD  136C
45 HUMN 125
33 HLMS 255
I
88 HALE 230
48 DUAN G131
29 HLMS 193
29 HLMS 193
33 HLMS 247
40 HALE 240
88 HALE 230
26 HLMS 177
26 HLMS 177
26 HLMS 177
47 KTCH  1B87
47 CLUB 4
86 FLMG 157
23 DUAN G1B35
26 HLMS 177
26 HLMS 177
43 VAC 1B88
42 CLUB

40 McoL
23 DUAN
26 HLMS
26 HLMS
26 HLMS
26 HLMS
20 HLMS
20 HLMS

40 HALE 260
47 DUAN G2B47
42 CLUB 13

39 HLMS 237
74 HUMN 1B80
28 KTCH  1B40
23 DUAN G1B35
23 DUAN G1B35
47 CLUB 4

43 VAC 1B90
36 GUGG 2

36 CLRE 208
43 VAC 1B90

Days
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
MW

<=L

MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MW

IFE£S

MWF
MwW
M

M

M
MWF
MWF
TR
MwW
F

F
MWF
MW
MW
F

F

F
MW
MW
TR

F

F

F
MWF
MWF

MWF

MWF

Time Instructor
2:30P-3:20P  BONN
11:15A-12:05P ZAPF
12:20P-1:10P  ZAPF
1:25P-2:15P  BONN
10:10A-11:00A CHAPMAN
11:00A-12:15P LINSENBARD

3:35P-4:25P  HUEMER
11:15A-12:05P FROOK
12:20P-1:10P  FROOK
1:25P-2:15P  FROOK
9:05A-9:55A  STOLTE
11:15A-12:05P STOLTE
9:05A-9:55A  LEVIN

10:10A-11:00A McDANIEL
11:15A-12:05P McDANIEL
12:20P-1:10P CARR
1:25P-2:15P  CARR
1:25P-2:15P  REEVES
11:00A-11:50A KULTGEN
9:05A-9:55A  CHAPMAN
10:10A-11:00A CHAPMAN
11:15A-12:05P CHAPMAN

2:00P-3:15P  KITTS
3:30P-4:45P  KITTS
LOMELINO
2:30P-3:20P  BURKHARDT
3:35P-4:25P  BURKHARDT
9:05A-9:55A  KIANPOUR

10:10A-11:00A KIANPOUR
11:15A-12:05P KIANPOUR

1:25P-2:15P  FYFE
2:30P-3:20P  FYFE
2:00P-3:15P  LINSENBARD
1:25P-2:15P  HEATHWOOD
12:20P-1:10P  DORST
1:25P-2:15P  DORST
2:30P-3:20P  DORST
2:30P-3:20P  MELNITZER
3:35P-4:25P  MELNITZER
12:20P-1:10P LLOYD
12:20P-1:10P  GALLAGHER
1:25P-2:15P  GALLAGHER
2:30P-3:20P  GALLAGHER
3:35P-4:25P  WOLF-ROOT
5:05P-6:20P  FILEVA
9:30A-10:20A DEMAREST
9:05A-9:55A  MASSEY

10:10A-11:00A MASSEY
11:15A-12:05P MASSEY
9:05A-9:55A  SHEAR
10:10A-11:00A SHEAR
11:00A-12:15P DONNELLY
12:30P-1:45P DONNELLY
12:30P-1:20P SHEAR
10:10A-11:00A PORTER
11:15A-12:05P PORTER

12:20P-1:10P  PORTER
1:25P-2:15P  FORBES
2:30P-3:20P  FORBES
3:35P-4:25P  FORBES
12:30P-1:45P JACOB
3:30P-4:45P  JACOB
CASE
3:30P-4:45P  KIM
11:15A-12:05P LEVIN
3:35P-4:50P  KOPEIKIN
9:30A-10:45A BROPHY
2:30P-3:20P  KOPEIKIN
12:20P-1:10P  KUNZEMAN
1:25P-2:15P  KUNZEMAN
2:30P-3:20P  KUNZEMAN
11:15A-12:05P BEVAN
5:00P-6:15P  KIM
1:25P-2:15P  BEVAN
8:00A-9:15A  LLOYD

10:10A-11:00A WOLF-ROOT

Note

TA (Frook)

TA (Chapman)

TA (Kianpour)

TA (Dorst)

TA (Gallagher)

TA (Massey)

TAx2 (Porter; Forbes)

TA (Kunzeman)



PHIL2240

PHIL2240

PHIL2240

PHIL2240

PHIL2240

PHIL2240

PHIL2260

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270

PHIL2270
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2290/WGST2290
PHIL2390

PHIL2440

PHIL2440

PHIL2710

PHIL3000

PHIL3000

PHIL3010

PHIL3010

PHIL3040

PHIL3100

PHIL3100
PHIL3110/WGST3110
PHIL3140/ENVS3140
PHIL3140/ENVS3140
PHIL3140/ENVS3140
PHIL3140/ENVS3140
PHIL3160

PHIL3160

PHIL3160

PHIL3160

PHIL3190

PHIL3200

PHIL3260

PHIL3260

PHIL3410

PHIL3430

PHIL3430

PHIL3480

PHIL3480
PHIL4010/5010
PHIL4020/5020
PHIL4020

PHIL4260

PHIL4340

PHIL4400

PHIL4/5450/PHYS4/5450

PHIL5150
PHIL5550
PHIL6200
PHIL6340
PHIL6400

Honors Classes
PHIL2220
PHIL3010

RAP-Affiliated Classes
PHIL1000
PHIL1160
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1200
PHIL1400
PHIL1400

Philosophy & Sports
Philosophy & Sports
Philosophy & Sports

(Rec) Philosophy & Sports
(Rec) Philosophy & Sports
(Rec) Philosophy & Sports
Philosophy & Food
Philosophy & Race
Philosophy & Race
Philosophy & Race

(Rec) Philosophy & Race

(Rec) Philosophy & Race

(Rec) Philosophy & Race

(Rec) Philosophy & Race

(Rec) Philosophy & Race

(Rec) Philosophy & Race
Philosophy & Gender
Philosophy & Gender
Philosophy & Gender
Philosophy & Gender

(Rec) Philosophy & Gender
(Rec) Philosophy & Gender
(Rec) Philosophy & Gender
Philosophy & Psychology
Symbolic Logic

Symbolic Logic

Philosophy & Film

History of Ancient Philosophy
History of Ancient Philosophy
History of Modern Philosophy
History of Modern Philosophy

African Philosophy: Personhood & Morality

Ethical Theory

Ethical Theory

Feminist Practical Ethics
Environmental Ethics

Environmental Ethics

Environmental Ethics

Environmental Ethics

Bioethics

Bioethics

Bioethics

Bioethics

War & Morality

Social & Political Philosophy
Philosophy & the International Order
Philosophy & the International Order
History of Science: Ancients to Newton
History of Science: Newton to Einstein
History of Science: Newton to Einstein
Critical Thinking/Writingin Philosophy
Critical Thinking/Writingin Philosophy
Single Philosopher

Topicsin the History of Philosophy
Topicsin the History of Philosophy
Philosophy of Law

Epistemology

Philosophy of Science

History & Philosophy of Physics
Topicsin Applied Ethics

Metaphysics & Epistemology Proseminar
Seminar in Social & Political Philosophy
Seminar in Epistemology

Seminar in Philosophy of Science

Philosophy & Law
History of Modern Philosophy

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Medical Ethics
Contemporary Social Problems
Contemporary Social Problems
Contemporary Social Problems
Philosophy & the Sciences
Philosophy & the Sciences

003

100
101
102

001
001
002

101
102
103

105
106
001
002
003
100
101
102
103
001
001

001
001
002

002
001
001

001
001
002

004
001
002

004
001
001

002
001
001

001
002
001
001
002
001
001

001
001
001
001
001
001

880
880

219R
130R
250R
430R
431R
170R
285R

39
39
74
25
25
24
39
39
39

26
26

23

23
30

22
34/5
34/5
34/5
65/10
21/4
22/3
22/3
39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39
28/5
32/58
26/41
16/23
19/20
60

39

39

39

39

39

39

90

39

39

39

18

18
25/8
13/13
26

32

35

39
3/5/19/12
8

11

8

8

8

17
17

18
18
18
18
18
19
20
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43

98
26
26
26
52

39
50
52
43
57
43
43
48
47
33
97
74
47

75
52

39
39
47

43
39
43
26
26
33
26
26

VAC
HUMN
HUMN
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
CLUB
ECON
HUMN
HUMN
HLMS
HLMS
DUAN
DUAN
DUAN
HUMN
HLMS
MUEN

HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS

HLMS
MAIN
HLMS
VAC
SLHS
VAC
VAC
KTCH
MUEN
HLMS
HUMN
HUMN
HLMS

BESC
HLMS

HLMS
HLMS
CLUB

VAC

HLMS
VAC

HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
VAC

HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS
HLMS

LIBR
HLMS

ARNT
TBA
BKER
BKER
SWLL
LIBY

1B88
125
135
177
177
177

4

13
1B90
150
177
177
G1B35
G1B35
G2B60
145
229
E064

201
177
177
177
241

237
150
267
1B90
230
1B90
1B88
1B71
E417
263
250
135
211

185
241

229
237
4

1B88
237
1B90
177
177
247
177
177
245

N133
N200

E212
E212

103

MWF 12:20P-1:10P
MW 3:35P-4:25P
TR 9:30A-10:20A
M 1:25pP-2:15P
M 2:30P-3:20P
W 3:35P-4:25P
TR 11:00A-12:15P
TR 9:30A-10:45A
TR 3:30P-4:45P
TR 11:00A-11:50A
8:00A-8:50A
9:05A-9:55A
10:10A-11:00A
11:15A-12:05P
12:20P-1:10P
1:25P-2:15P
MWF 9:05A-9:55A
10:10A-11:00A
TR 12:30P-1:45P
3:35P-4:25P

M 10:10A-11:00A LOEFFELHOLZ
M 11:15A-12:05P LOEFFELHOLZ
LOEFFELHOLZ

M 12:20P-1:10P
12:20P-1:10P
R 3:30P-4:45P
12:20P-1:10P
TR 9:30A-10:45A
TR 3:30P-4:45P
12:20P-1:10P
TR 2:00P-3:15P
MWF 9:05A-9:55A
3:35P-4:50P
10:10A-11:00A
MWF 9:05A-9:55A
10:10A-11:00A
12:20P-1:10P
1:25P-2:15P
3:35P-4:50P
TR 12:30P-1:45P
TR 2:00P-3:15P
TR 3:30P-4:45P

MW 3:35P-4:50P
MWEF 2:30P-3:20P
MWF 9:05A-9:55A

MWEF 1:25P-2:15P
MWF 10:10A-11:00A
MWEF 2:30P-3:20P
TR 12:30P-1:45P
TR 2:00P-3:15P
3:35P-4:50P
TR 9:30A-10:45A
TR 11:00A-12:15P
TR 5:00P-6:15P
TR 3:30P-4:45P
5:05P-6:20P
TR 12:30P-1:45P
TR 2:00P-3:15P
R 5:00P-7:30P
M 5:05P-7:35P
T 5:00P-7:30P
w 4:40P-7:10P

TR 3:30P-4:45P
TR 2:00P-3:15P

TR 12:30P-1:45P
TR 11:00A-12:15P
MWF 10:40A-11:30A
MWEF 12:20P-1:10P
MWEF 1:25P-2:15P

MWF 12:20P-1:10P
MWEF 1:25P-2:15P

WOLF-ROOT
BREDESON
LLOYD
HUBER
HUBER
HUBER
BROPHY
GREETIS
GREETIS
GREETIS
SHARRA
SHARRA
SHARRA
AGER-HART
AGER-HART
AGER-HART
SKENE
SKENE
BROWN
SKENE

SKENE
SAUCEDO
SHEAR
POTTER
LEE

PRIOU
STOLTE
CHAPMAN
WINGO
MELNITZER
MELNITZER
KANG
YOUKEY
YOUKEY
COLVIN
KULTGEN
KOPEIKIN
KOPEIKIN
LINSENBARD
LINSENBARD
HILL
ROGERS
KANG
LOMELINO
WILSON
WILSON
YOUKEY
POTTER
POTTER
FILEVA
LEE
PASNAU
TALBOT
STEUP
HUEMER
DEMAREST
BOONIN
SAUCEDO
WINGO
STEUP
CLELAND

TALBOT
PASNAU

LEE

LEE
ZERELLA
CHAPMAN
CHAPMAN
ZERELLA
ZERELLA

TA (Huber)

TAx2 (Sharra; Ager-Hart)

TA (Loeffelholz)

TA (Xu)
TA (Ajalloeian)

TAx2 (Troy; Price)
TA (Sherman)

TA (Kaul)

TAx2 (Silberberg; Valencia)

James
Virtue Ethics Ancient & Moder
Free Will

Al Ethics

Belief & Control
Timein Historical Science

HPRAP

G-RAP

PACRAP

ENS RAP

ENS RAP

Stories & Societies RAP
Creative Minds RAP



PHIL2270
PHIL2270
PHIL2800

Philosophy & Race
Philosophy & Race
Ethical Puzzles & Moral Conflict

Continuing Education: Online

PHIL1000
PHIL1100
PHIL1100
PHIL1200
PHIL1400
PHIL1440
PHIL2160
PHIL2220
PHIL2240
PHIL2240
PHIL2270
PHIL2290
PHIL2750
PHIL3140
PHIL3140
PHIL3160
PHIL3160
PHIL3190
PHIL3200
PHIL3410
PHIL3600

Introduction to Philosophy
Ethics

Ethics

Contemporary Social Problems
Philosophy & the Sciences
Critical Thinking

Ethics & Information Technology
Philosophy & Law
Philosophy & Sports
Philosophy & Sports
Philosophy & Race
Philosophy & Gender
Philosophy & Science Fiction
Environmental Ethics
Environmental Ethics
Bioethics

Bioethics

War & Morality

Social & Political Philosophy
History of Science: Ancients to Newton
Philosophy of Religion

Continuing Education: Evening

PHIL1100

Ethics

170R
888R
250R

581
640F
581

581
581
581

581
581
581

581
640F
013

581

581
581

400E

19
17
18

35
35
50
35
35
35
35
35
25
35
35
35
35
35
50
25
35
35
35
35
35

35

P 37 SWLL 02 MWF 9:05A-9:55A
P 22 SMTH S205 MWF 11:15A-12:05P
P 30 WVYN 107 TR 11:30A-12:45P

14-WEEK SESSION

14-WEEK SESSION
FLEX-PACED

10-WEEK SESSION (FEB - APR)
7-WEEK SESSION (MAR - APR)
14-WEEK SESSION

10-WEEK SESSION (FEB - APR)
14-WEEK SESSION

WINTER SESSION (DEC - JAN)
14-WEEK SESSION

7-WEEK SESSION (MAR - APR)
7-WEEK SESSION (JAN - MAR)
14-WEEK SESSION

14-WEEK SESSION
FLEX-PACED

WINTER SESSION (DEC - JAN)
7-WEEK SESSION (MAR - APR)
7-WEEK SESSION (MAR - APR)
14-WEEK SESSION

10-WEEK SESSION (FEB - APR)
14-WEEK SESSION

HR 10-WEEK (FEB - APR) Nl 5:30P-7:00P

CHAMORRO Stories & Societies RAP
CHAMORRO Honors RAP
SIMPSON PAC RAP

PICKARD

SECHMAN

KOPEIKIN

NIEBLAS

WILSON

SECHMAN

WILSON

STRAIGHT

LLOYD

LLOYD Grader (Jarrell)
ROBINSON-FIGUEREO
NIEBLAS

PIKE

YOUKEY

YOUKEY

BROWN
ROBINSON-FIGUEREO
HILL

STRAIGHT

KULTGEN

PICKARD

PIKE



